NSEA NATIONAL SCHOOLS EQUESTRIAN ASSOCIATION

All England Jumping Course, Hickstead on Saturday 28th to Monday 30th May 2022

Horses to be plaited for all classes at this championships please.

All classes and warm ups will be on sand surfaces

Nobody may ride near the International Main arena, including the entrance
Vet on call- Sussex Equine. Details at the Stable Managers.

Any updates will be posted on the NSEA Facebook page.
Riders must be correctly dressed for prize givings

SATURDAY 28TH MAY 2022 Polo Arena
CLASS 11

Mochara Dressage Inter-County Team Championships
Prelim 14 2006 (revised 2016)

No Member School Team Name Horse Name

A 9am 17 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS DiamontRathnagrew Arabella
B 9am 15 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Diamon(Chesmire Tara
A 9.08 9 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Diamont Bailey XV
B 9.08 7 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Diamon(Growhowdy Realtin Diamont
A 9.15 108 Elms School, WORCS The Elms Scr Whisper
B 9.15 106 Elms School, WORCS The Elms Sct Dpuk Dun Supprise
A 9.23 107 Elms School, WORCS The Elms Sct Blue Suede Shoes
B 9.23 103 Elms School, WORCS The Elms Sct Conan Spartacus
A 9.30. 214 Thornton College BUCKS Thornton Co Beechill Tilly
B 9.30. 218 Thornton College BUCKS Thornton Co Holiday Chase

9.37 215 Thornton College BUCKS Thornton Co Smartie Pants
A 9.45 264 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh  Dunarlen (Copy)
B 9.45 259 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh  Gorey Grey (Rio)
A 9.53 260 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh My Friend Jackson
B 9.53 257 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh  Global High Society
A 10am 344 Sandroyd School WILTS sandroyd  Hucklow Cherokee
B 10am 346 Sandroyd School WILTS Sandroyd  Pippa
A 10.08 345 Sandroyd School WILTS sandroyd  Lissacama Rose
B 10.08 347 Sandroyd School WILTS Sandroyd  Wellfield Lady May

BREAK
A 10.30. 357 Sidcot School SOMERSET Sidcot Grantstown Amy

B 10.30. 355 Sidcot School SOMERSET Sidcot Ginger Gold



w > W > W > W > ™ > W >

™ >

> > > > > > > > > P>

> > > > > > > > >

10.37

10.45
10.45
10.53
10.53

11
11
11.08
11.08

11.15
11.15

11.30.
11.30.

11.38
11.38
11.45

1pm
1.08
1.15
1.23
1.30.
1.38
1.45
1.53
2pm
2.08

2.30.
2.38
2.45
2.53
3pm
3.08
3.15
3.22
3.30.

353 Sidcot School SOMERSET

458 Hereford Cathedral School
455 Hereford Cathedral School
457 Hereford Cathedral School
456 Hereford Cathedral School

549 Mayfield School E SUSSEX
550 Mayfield School E SUSSEX
551 Mayfield School E SUSSEX
552 Mayfield School E SUSSEX

533 Leweston School DORSET
536 Leweston School DORSET
534 Leweston School DORSET
531 Leweston School DORSET

577 Norwich High School for Girls NORFOLK
576 Norwich High School for Girls NORFOLK
578 Norwich High School for Girls NORFOLK

SATURDAY 28TH MAY 2022
CLASS 12

Sidcot

Red

Hereford Cat Springfield Park Passion
Hereford Cat Lucky

Hereford Cat Penhills Dun Til Tomorrow

Hereford Cal Kilmaine Lady

Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield

Leweston
Leweston
Leweston
Leweston

Lough Derg Joe
Conclusive
Azurite
Macadam Jewel

Tihui Sept
Lisnagrow Ricardo
Fairyhill Floyd
Rocky

Norwich Higl Becky 3
Norwich Higl Ballina Miracle
Norwich HigI Colourkade State of the Nation

Polo Arena

Mochara Preliminary Inter-County Individual Championships

Prelim 13 2006 (revised 2016)

No Member School
183 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar BUCKS
260 Cranleigh SURREY
274 Elms School, WORCS
345 Sandroyd School WILTS
346 Sandroyd School WILTS
357 Sidcot School SOMERSET
645 St Albans High School for Girls HERTS
389 Berkhamsted School HERTS
426 Cokethorpe OXON
549 Mayfield School E SUSSEX

572 New Hall ESSEX
630 Sedbergh School CUMBRIA

473 John Kyrle High School HEREFORDSHIRE

672 Thomas Hardye School DORSET
10 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM
29 Bedford Girls School BEDS

71 County Upper School Bury St Edmonds SUFFOLK
112 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools MONMOUTH

159 Oundle School CAMBS

Horse Name
Flying Fury

My Friend Jackson
Dpuk Dun Supprise
Lissacama Rose
Pippa

Grantstown Amy

Cynheidrefawr Dusky Dafyyd

Kingswalk Moonraker
Biscuit
Lough Derg Joe

Castlehill Icon
Caperann Karl

Mirror Image
Something about Harry
Nero Il

Henry

Carra Black Night
Mashell

Gorahork Barney



0O W 0 0 W W @

O W 0 ™ ™ @

1pm
1.08
1.15
1.23

1.30.

1.38
1.45

2.08
2.15
2.23

2.30.

2.38
2.45

SATURDAY 28TH MAY 2022
CLASS 13

Polo Arena

Mochara Novice Inter-County Individual Championships

Novice 27 2007
No Member School
273 Dean Close GLOUCS ** STALLION
181 Royal High School, Bath SOMERSET
182 Ryedale N YORKS
10 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM
47 Bromsgrove School WORCS
159 Oundle School CAMBS
257 Cranleigh SURREY

426 Cokethorpe OXON

702 Lewes Old Grammar School E SUSSEX

646 St Gregory's Catholic School KENT

661 St Mary's RC High School HEREFORDSHIRE
699 Gosfield School ESSEX

645 St Albans High School for Girls HERTS

Horse Name

Nadal **

Coshla Sparrow
Caislean Gearr Martie
Nero Il

The BFG

Gorahork Barney
Global High Society

Biscuit

Ninfield Love Story
Blaeberry Beetlejuice
Paddy

Pigbush Buster

Cynheidrefawr Dusky Dafyyd



