NSEA NATIONAL SCHOOLS EQUESTRIAN ASSOCIATION

All England Jumping Course, Hickstead on Saturday 28th to Monday 30th May 2022

Horses to be plaited for all classes at this championships please.

All classes and warm ups will be on sand surfaces

Nobody may ride near the International Main arena, including the entrance

Vet on call- Sussex Equine. Details at the Stable Managers.

Any updates will be posted on the NSEA Facebook page.

Riders must be correctly dressed for prize givings

SATURDAY 28TH MAY 2022

Polo Arena

CLASS 11

Mochara Dressage Inter-County Team Championships Prelim 14 2006 (revised 2016)

		No Member School	Team Nam	ne Horse Name	
Α	9am	17 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM	BCS Diamo	ทงRathnagrew Arabella	
В	9am	15 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM	BCS Diamo	BCS Diamon Chesmire Tara	
Α	9.08	9 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM	BCS Diamo	BCS Diamon(Bailey XV	
В	9.08	7 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM	BCS Diamo	nເGrowhowdy Realtin Diamont	
Α	9.15	108 Elms School, WORCS	The Elms S	•	
В	9.15	106 Elms School, WORCS		The Elms Sch Dpuk Dun Supprise	
Α	9.23	107 Elms School, WORCS	The Elms Sch Blue Suede Shoes		
В	9.23	103 Elms School, WORCS	The Elms S	The Elms Sch Conan Spartacus	
Α	9.30.	214 Thornton College BUCKS	Thornton (Co Poochill Tilly	
	9.30. 9.30.	-	Thornton Co Beechill Tilly		
В		218 Thornton College BUCKS	Thornton Co Holiday Chase Thornton Co Smartie Pants		
Α	9.37	215 Thornton College BUCKS	Inornton C	.o Smartie Pants	
Α	9.45	264 Cranleigh SURREY	Cranleigh	Dunarlen (Copy)	
В	9.45	259 Cranleigh SURREY	Cranleigh	Gorey Grey (Rio)	
Α	9.53	260 Cranleigh SURREY	Cranleigh	My Friend Jackson	
В	9.53	257 Cranleigh SURREY	Cranleigh	Global High Society	
Α	10am	244 Candrayd Cahaal WILTS	candravd	Hucklow Cherokee	
В	10am	344 Sandroyd School WILTS	sandroyd		
		346 Sandroyd School WILTS	Sandroyd	Pippa Lissacama Rose	
A	10.08	345 Sandroyd School WILTS	sandroyd		
В	10.08	347 Sandroyd School WILTS	Sandroyd	Wellfield Lady May	
	BREAK				
Α	10.30.	357 Sidcot School SOMERSET	Sidcot	Grantstown Amy	
В	10.30.	355 Sidcot School SOMERSET	Sidcot	Ginger Gold	
U	10.50.	333 SIGGOL SCHOOL SOLVIENSET	Sideot	Singer dold	

Α	10.37	353 Sidcot School SOMERSET	Sidcot	Red
Α	10.45	458 Hereford Cathedral School	Hereford Ca	at Springfield Park Passion
В	10.45	455 Hereford Cathedral School	Hereford Ca	at Lucky
Α	10.53	457 Hereford Cathedral School	Hereford Cat Penhills Dun Til Tomorrow	
В	10.53	456 Hereford Cathedral School	Hereford Cat Kilmaine Lady	
Α	11	549 Mayfield School E SUSSEX	Mayfield	Lough Derg Joe
В	11	550 Mayfield School E SUSSEX	Mayfield	Conclusive
Α	11.08	551 Mayfield School E SUSSEX	Mayfield	Azurite
В	11.08	552 Mayfield School E SUSSEX	Mayfield	Macadam Jewel
Α	11.15	533 Leweston School DORSET	Leweston	Tihui Sept
В	11.15	536 Leweston School DORSET	Leweston	Lisnagrow Ricardo
Α	11.30.	534 Leweston School DORSET	Leweston	Fairyhill Floyd
В	11.30.	531 Leweston School DORSET	Leweston	Rocky
•	44.20	EZZ Nov. 1.b. U.b. Cabaral Co. Cida NOREOUX	N	de de la
A	11.38	577 Norwich High School for Girls NORFOLK	Norwich Hig	•
В	11.38	576 Norwich High School for Girls NORFOLK	-	gl Ballina Miracle
Α	11.45	578 Norwich High School for Girls NORFOLK	Norwich Hig	Colourkade State of the Nation

SATURDAY 28TH MAY 2022

Polo Arena

CLASS 12

Mochara Preliminary Inter-County Individual Championships Prelim 13 2006 (revised 2016)

		No Member School	Horse Name
Α	1pm	183 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar BUCKS	Flying Fury
Α	1.08	260 Cranleigh SURREY	My Friend Jackson
Α	1.15	274 Elms School, WORCS	Dpuk Dun Supprise
Α	1.23	345 Sandroyd School WILTS	Lissacama Rose
Α	1.30.	346 Sandroyd School WILTS	Pippa
Α	1.38	357 Sidcot School SOMERSET	Grantstown Amy
Α	1.45	645 St Albans High School for Girls HERTS	Cynheidrefawr Dusky Dafyyd
Α	1.53	389 Berkhamsted School HERTS	Kingswalk Moonraker
Α	2pm	426 Cokethorpe OXON	Biscuit
Α	2.08	549 Mayfield School E SUSSEX	Lough Derg Joe
Α	2.30.	572 New Hall ESSEX	Castlehill Icon
Α	2.38	630 Sedbergh School CUMBRIA	Caperann Karl
Α	2.45	473 John Kyrle High School HEREFORDSHIRE	Mirror Image
Α	2.53	672 Thomas Hardye School DORSET	Something about Harry
Α	3pm	10 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM	Nero II
Α	3.08	29 Bedford Girls School BEDS	Henry
Α	3.15	71 County Upper School Bury St Edmonds SUFFOLK	Carra Black Night
Α	3.22	112 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools MONMOUTH	Mashell
Α	3.30.	159 Oundle School CAMBS	Gorahork Barney

SATURDAY 28TH MAY 2022

Polo Arena

CLASS 13

Mochara Novice Inter-County Individual Championships Novice 27 2007

		No	Member School	Horse Name
В	1pm	273	Dean Close GLOUCS ** STALLION	Nadal **
В	1.08	181	Royal High School, Bath SOMERSET	Coshla Sparrow
В	1.15	182	Ryedale N YORKS	Caislean Gearr Martie
В	1.23	10	Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM	Nero II
В	1.30.	47	Bromsgrove School WORCS	The BFG
В	1.38	159	Oundle School CAMBS	Gorahork Barney
В	1.45	257	Cranleigh SURREY	Global High Society
В	2.08	426	Cokethorpe OXON	Biscuit
В	2.15	702	Lewes Old Grammar School E SUSSEX	Ninfield Love Story
В	2.23	646	St Gregory's Catholic School KENT	Blaeberry Beetlejuice
В	2.30.	661	St Mary's RC High School HEREFORDSHIRE	Paddy
В	2.38	699	Gosfield School ESSEX	Pigbush Buster
В	2.45	645	St Albans High School for Girls HERTS	Cynheidrefawr Dusky Dafyyd